GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG Kompetenz Schiesssport

JS Wettschiessen BSV Rheintal 2023

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Wettschiessen - JSK 3

www.schuetzenportal.ch

Rang
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Teilnehmer

lley Cem
Eugster Silvan
Federli Endo
Keller Kaya
Steiger Bianca
Galli Luan
Ritz Lukas
Tong Michael
Erra Kian

Jg.

2003JSK 3
2006 JSK 3
2004 JSK 3
2006 JSK 3
2006 JSK 3
2006 JSK 3
2005JSK 3
2006 JSK 3
2006 JSK 3

Sportgerat
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt
nicht festgelegt

nicht festgelegt

Verein

Berneck SG
Marbach SG FSG
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Kornberg FSV
Marbach SG FSG
Marbach SG FSG
Balgach-Rebstein SV
Au-Widnau SG
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Total
86
86
85
84
78
76
75
7
67
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